
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 MALCOLM POCH, ANA 1 0,7 0 F 1 0 36

2 AAGESEN, LEIF INGE 4,1 3,8 0 M 1 3 34

3 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 3 3,1 0 M 1 1 33

4 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 6,6 6,2 0 M 2 5 32

ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN 2 0 M 1 0 32

6 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, JUAN 14,2 13,7 0 M 3 13 30

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO 8,5 8,3 0 M 2 7 30

SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 5,1 0 M 2 4 30

9 BRANDT, FRANK 11 10,5 0 M 2 10 29

FRIESTAD, JEPPE 8,4 8,2 0 M 2 7 29

NETTEBROCK, FRANK 8,4 8,1 0 M 2 7 29

12 PIESCHKE, PASCAL 7,6 0 M 2 6 27

13 PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 11,1 10,9 0 M 2 10 26

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8,7 8,9 0 M 2 7 26

CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO 7,2 0 M 2 6 26

CELAYA ARANGUREN, MIKEL 4,3 0 M 1 3 26

17 KELLY, IVAN 9,1 0 M 2 8 25

18 ROSSI, MASSIMO 15 14,5 0 M 3 14 24

19 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 14,3 14,1 0 M 3 13 23

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, EFREN 10,2 0 M 2 9 23

QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 9 9,3 0 M 2 8 23

22 JEON , WON-SUK 14,2 0 F 3 14 22

NO KANG, HO YEONG 5,1 5,7 0 M 2 4 22

KWEON, JUNG-WOO 5,6 0 M 2 4 22

25 ILIEV, IVAN 19,1 18,1 0 M 4 18 21

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17,7 17 0 M 3 17 21

27 MALCOLM  MARTIN, ANTONIO CARLOS 19,1 19,2 0 M 4 18 20

MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO 9,8 0 M 2 9 20

29 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, OCTAVIO 19,8 19,4 0 M 4 19 19

ZHANG , KANGCHANG 13,2 0 M 3 12 19

31 REN, MINGXIA 25,5 20,2 0 F 4 26 18

32 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 18,7 19,1 0 M 4 18 17

RUI MONTEIRO DA SILVA, ALBERTO 14,5 0 M 3 14 17

34 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 19,6 0 M 4 19 16

ESPINO BOHN, ELOY 14,9 0 M 3 14 16

36 LUEDTKE, EVELIN 25,6 24,5 0 F 4 26 15

REINHARD, WANDA 18,7 19,1 0 F 4 19 15

LU WANG, HUACHENG 16 0 M 3 15 15

39 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO 26 25,8 0 M 4 26 13

GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO 28 27,5 0 M 5 26 13

CHRIST CHRIST, RENE 22 0 M 4 21 13

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 21,1 21,4 0 M 4 20 13

HENNINGSOHN, JOAKIM 20 0 M 4 19 13

MEDINA EUGENIO, ALEJANDRO 17,4 0 M 3 17 13

BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 16 16,6 0 M 3 15 13

SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL 15,8 0 M 3 15 13

LEYH, ARNO 12,7 0 M 3 12 13



MEDINA EUGENIO, JOSE MANUEL 12,9 13,6 0 M 3 12 13

49 PEÑATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 22,7 23,1 0 M 4 22 11

50 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 25,8 25,9 0 F 4 26 10

51 TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER 26,5 0 M 5 26 9

CABRAL CRUZ, RAFAEL JOSE 27,5 0 M 5 26 9

FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO 25,5 25,6 0 M 4 25 9

GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES 18,5 18,4 0 F 4 19 9

55 STADNIK, RENATA 26,5 0 F 5 27 8

LUCA, PIETRO 26,5 0 M 5 26 8

HUNGER, KARSTEN 24,3 0 M 4 24 8

REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO 20,3 20,4 0 M 4 20 8

59 HENDRIKS,NEIL 28 0 M 5 26 7

MOLL, RONALD 25,1 0 M 4 25 7

61 PEÑATE HERRERA, ORLANDO 24,7 25,4 0 M 4 24 6

62 SCHROEDER, RAIMUND ERNST 41,2 0 M 6 26 3

EUCHLER , GERDA 22,8 0 F 4 23 3

64 VEGA PETROVELLY, JAVIER 36 0 M 5 26 2

ALONSO SAUCO, JUAN MANUEL 36 0 M 5 26 2

66 MOHIT MANI,  MAHTANI 36 0 M 5 26 0

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 AAGESEN, LEIF INGE 4,1 3,8 0 M 1 3 37

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 6,6 6,2 0 M 2 5 37

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO 8,5 8,3 0 M 2 7 37

4 MALCOLM POCH, ANA 1 0,7 0 F 1 0 36

FRIESTAD, JEPPE 8,4 8,2 0 M 2 7 36

NETTEBROCK, FRANK 8,4 8,1 0 M 2 7 36

7 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 3 3,1 0 M 1 1 34

8 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 5,1 0 M 2 4 33

PIESCHKE, PASCAL 7,6 0 M 2 6 33

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8,7 8,9 0 M 2 7 33

11 ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN 2 0 M 1 0 32

CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO 7,2 0 M 2 6 32

KELLY, IVAN 9,1 0 M 2 8 32

14 QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 9 9,3 0 M 2 8 31

15 CELAYA ARANGUREN, MIKEL 4,3 0 M 1 3 29

16 NO KANG, HO YEONG 5,1 5,7 0 M 2 4 26

KWEON, JUNG-WOO 5,6 0 M 2 4 26

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, JUAN 14,2 13,7 0 M 3 13 42

2 BRANDT, FRANK 11 10,5 0 M 2 10 39

3 ROSSI, MASSIMO 15 14,5 0 M 3 14 38

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17,7 17 0 M 3 17 38



5 PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 11,1 10,9 0 M 2 10 36

6 JEON , WON-SUK 14,2 0 F 3 14 35

7 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 14,3 14,1 0 M 3 13 33

8 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, EFREN 10,2 0 M 2 9 31

9 ZHANG , KANGCHANG 13,2 0 M 3 12 30

RUI MONTEIRO DA SILVA, ALBERTO 14,5 0 M 3 14 30

LU WANG, HUACHENG 16 0 M 3 15 30

12 MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO 9,8 0 M 2 9 29

13 BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 16 16,6 0 M 3 15 28

14 ESPINO BOHN, ELOY 14,9 0 M 3 14 26

MEDINA EUGENIO, ALEJANDRO 17,4 0 M 3 17 26

16 LEYH, ARNO 12,7 0 M 3 12 25

SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL 15,8 0 M 3 15 25

18 MEDINA EUGENIO, JOSE MANUEL 12,9 13,6 0 M 3 12 20

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 REN, MINGXIA 25,5 20,2 0 F 4 26 44

2 ILIEV, IVAN 19,1 18,1 0 M 4 18 39

LUEDTKE, EVELIN 25,6 24,5 0 F 4 26 39

4 MALCOLM  MARTIN, ANTONIO CARLOS 19,1 19,2 0 M 4 18 38

5 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO 26 25,8 0 M 4 26 37

6 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 18,7 19,1 0 M 4 18 35

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, OCTAVIO 19,8 19,4 0 M 4 19 35

8 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 19,6 0 M 4 19 34

GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO 28 27,5 0 M 5 26 34

10 REINHARD, WANDA 18,7 19,1 0 F 4 19 33

FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO 25,5 25,6 0 M 4 25 33

STADNIK, RENATA 26,5 0 F 5 27 33

13 VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 21,1 21,4 0 M 4 20 32

CHRIST CHRIST, RENE 22 0 M 4 21 32

15 PEÑATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 22,7 23,1 0 M 4 22 30

16 CABRAL CRUZ, RAFAEL JOSE 27,5 0 M 5 26 29

17 MOLL, RONALD 25,1 0 M 4 25 27

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 25,8 25,9 0 F 4 26 27

19 HENDRIKS,NEIL 28 0 M 5 26 26

20 GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES 18,5 18,4 0 F 4 19 25

HENNINGSOHN, JOAKIM 20 0 M 4 19 25

PEÑATE HERRERA, ORLANDO 24,7 25,4 0 M 4 24 25

TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER 26,5 0 M 5 26 25

LUCA, PIETRO 26,5 0 M 5 26 25

25 HUNGER, KARSTEN 24,3 0 M 4 24 24

26 REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO 20,3 20,4 0 M 4 20 22

27 EUCHLER , GERDA 22,8 0 F 4 23 19

28 SCHROEDER, RAIMUND ERNST 41,2 0 M 6 26 15

29 ALONSO SAUCO, JUAN MANUEL 36 0 M 5 26 14

30 VEGA PETROVELLY, JAVIER 36 0 M 5 26 12

MOHIT MANI,  MAHTANI 36 0 M 5 26 12


